
Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1540 (Spring/Summer 2005)

The University of Michigan

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand-Total

Undergraduate

5432823315682104264372001211163FemaleTotal Ann Arbor

73684901853911341141610321166Male

1279112323341121217675788101532329Total

Percentage 100.0% 6.6% 0.0% 0.0% 3.8% 2.5% 0.3% 93.4% 5.2% 14.6% 13.9% 4.8% 54.9%

Architecture & Urban Planning Female 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0

Male 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0

Total 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 4 0 1 0

Art and Design Male 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Business Administration Female 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 4 0 2 0

Male 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 3 33 5 0

Total 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 0 7 33 7 0

Dentistry Female 123 0 0 0 0 0 0 123 16 1 0 3 103

Total Ann Arbor,

Dearborn and Flint

Percentage

Female

Male

Total

1519

1754

3273

100.0%

341

450

791

24.2%

4

5

9

0.3%

9

20

29

0.9%

120

126

195 13

285 14

246 480 27

7.5% 14.7% 0.8%

1178

1304

2482

75.8%

127

117

244

7.5%

156 324

185

341

10.4%

182

506

15.4%

28

84

112

3.4%

543

736

1279

39.1

University of Michigan - 

Dearborn

Female

Male

356

588

220

418

4

5

9

19

48

110

152

271

7

13

136

170

45

78

0

0

91

92

0

0

0

0

Total 944 638 9 28 158 423 20 306 123 0 183 0 0

University of Michigan - 

Flint

Female

Male

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1540 (Spring/Summer 2005)

The University of Michigan

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand-Total

Undergraduate

Male 128 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 18 0 0 3 107

Total 251 0 0 0 0 0 0 251 34 1 0 6 210

Education Female 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 4 5 0 0 0

Male 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0

Total 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 4 9 0 0 0

Engineering Female 24 4 0 0 0 4 0 20 1 10 2 7 0

Male 105 1 0 0 0 1 0 104 7 39 6 52 0

Total 129 5 0 0 0 5 0 124 8 49 8 59 0

Information Female 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 0 0 0

Male 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 8 3 0 0 0

Total 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 4 0 0 0

Kinesiology Female 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Male 7 6 0 1 1 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Total 8 7 0 1 1 5 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Law Female 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 0 0 0 2 51

Male 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 0 0 0 7 56

Total 116 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 0 0 0 9 107

Literature Science & the Arts Female 79 21 0 0 7 13 1 58 2 56 0 0 0

Male 56 9 0 0 3 5 1 47 1 46 0 0 0

Total 135 30 0 0 10 18 2 105 3 102 0 0 0

LSA Residential College Male 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1540 (Spring/Summer 2005)

The University of Michigan

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand-Total

Undergraduate

Total 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Medicine Female 401 0 0 0 0 0 0 401 0 4 0 8 389

Male 589 0 0 0 0 0 0 589 0 2 0 14 573

Total 990 0 0 0 0 0 0 990 0 6 0 22 962

Music Female 6 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 3 0 1 0

Male 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

Total 8 2 0 0 0 2 0 6 0 5 0 1 0

Natural Resources&Environment Female 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0

Male 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0

Total 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 0 0 0

Nursing Female 151 93 0 0 65 23 5 58 54 4 0 0 0

Male 17 14 0 0 12 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Total 168 107 0 0 77 25 5 61 57 4 0 0 0

Pharmacy Female 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 2 0

Male 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Total 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 2 0

Public Health Female 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 1 5 20 2 0

Male 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 2 9 18 3 0

Total 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 3 14 38 5 0

Rackham Female 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 1 57 0 0 0

Male 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 0 69 0 0 0
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Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1540 (Spring/Summer 2005)

The University of Michigan

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand-Total

Undergraduate

Total 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 127 1 126 0 0 0

Social Work Female 211 0 0 0 0 0 0 211 0 0 211 0 0

Male 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 33 0 0

Total 244 0 0 0 0 0 0 244 0 0 244 0 0
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