### The University of Michigan Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level For Term 1540 (Spring/Summer 2005)

		_			Undergradi		Graduate							
										Rackham		Non-Rackham		
		Grand-Total	Total	Freshman	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	Special	Total	Master	Doctor	Master	Doctor	Grad-Prof
Total Ann Arbor,	Female	1519	341	4	9	120	195	13	1178	127	156	324	28	543
Dearborn and Flint	Male	1754	450	5	20	126	285	14	1304	117	185	182	84	736
	Total	3273	791	9	29	246	480	27	2482	244	341	506	112	1279
Percentage		100.0%	24.2%	0.3%	0.9%	7.5%	14.7%	0.8%	75.8%	7.5%	10.4%	15.4%	% 3.4%	39.1
Total Ann Arbor	Female	1163	121	0	0	72	43	6	1042	82	156	233	28	543
	Male	1166	32	0	1	16	14	1	1134	39	185	90	84	736
	Total	2329	153	0	1	88	57	7	2176	121	341	323	112	1279
Percentage		100.0%	6.6%	0.0%	0.0%	3.8%	2.5%	0.3%	93.4%	5.2%	14.6%	13.9%	4.8%	54.9%
University of Michigan -	Female	356	220	4	9	48	152	7	136	45	0	91	0	0
Dearborn	Male	588	418	5	19	110	271	13	170	78	0	92	0	0
	Total	944	638	9	28	158	423	20	306	123	0	183	0	0
University of Michigan -	Female	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Flint	Male	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Architecture & Urban Planning	Female	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	1	0	1	0
	Male	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3	0	0	0
	Total	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	4	0	1	0
Art and Design	Male	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Business Administration	Female	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	4	0	2	0
	Male	41	0	0	0	0	0	0	41	0	3	33	5	0
	Total	47	0	0	0	0	0	0	47	0	7	33	7	0
Dentistry	Female	123	0	0	0	0	0	0	123	16	1	0	3	103

Office of the Registrar Report 102 Data as of 5/23/2005

# The University of Michigan Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level For Term 1540 (Spring/Summer 2005)

			Undergraduate							Graduate						
										Rackham		m Non-Rackham				
		Grand-Total	Total	Freshman	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	Special	Total	Master	Doctor	Master	Doctor	Grad-Prof		
	Male	128	0	0	0	0	0	0	128	18	0	0	3	107		
	Total	251	0	0	0	0	0	0	251	34	1	0	6	210		
Education	Female	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	4	5	0	0	0		
	Male	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	4	0	0	0		
	Total	13	0	0	0	0	0	0	13	4	9	0	0	0		
Engineering	Female	24	4	0	0	0	4	0	20	1	10	2	7	0		
	Male	105	1	0	0	0	1	0	104	7	39	6	52	0		
	Total	129	5	0	0	0	5	0	124	8	49	8	59	0		
Information	Female	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	3	1	0	0	0		
	Male	11	0	0	0	0	0	0	11	8	3	0	0	0		
	Total	15	0	0	0	0	0	0	15	11	4	0	0	0		
Kinesiology	Female	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	Male	7	6	0	1	1	4	0	1	0	1	0	0	0		
	Total	8	7	0	1	1	5	0	1	0	1	0	0	0		
Law	Female	53	0	0	0	0	0	0	53	0	0	0	2	51		
	Male	63	0	0	0	0	0	0	63	0	0	0	7	56		
	Total	116	0	0	0	0	0	0	116	0	0	0	9	107		
Literature Science & the Arts	Female	79	21	0	0	7	13	1	58	2	56	0	0	0		
	Male	56	9	0	0	3	5	1	47	1	46	0	0	0		
	Total	135	30	0	0	10	18	2	105	3	102	0	0	0		
LSA Residential College	Male	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		

# The University of Michigan Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level For Term 1540 (Spring/Summer 2005)

		Undergraduate									Graduate							
										Rackham		Non-Rackham						
		Grand-Total	Total	Freshman	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	Special	Total	Master	Doctor	Master	Doctor	Grad-Prof				
	Total	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Medicine	Female	401	0	0	0	0	0	0	401	0	4	0	8	389				
	Male	589	0	0	0	0	0	0	589	0	2	0	14	573				
	Total	990	0	0	0	0	0	0	990	0	6	0	22	962				
Music	Female	6	2	0	0	0	2	0	4	0	3	0	1	0				
	Male	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0				
	Total	8	2	0	0	0	2	0	6	0	5	0	1	0				
Natural Resources&Environment	Female	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	4	0	0	0				
	Male	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3	0	0	0				
	Total	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	0	7	0	0	0				
Nursing	Female	151	93	0	0	65	23	5	58	54	4	0	0	0				
	Male	17	14	0	0	12	2	0	3	3	0	0	0	0				
	Total	168	107	0	0	77	25	5	61	57	4	0	0	0				
Pharmacy	Female	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	1	0	2	0				
	Male	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0				
	Total	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	2	0	2	0				
Public Health	Female	28	0	0	0	0	0	0	28	1	5	20	2	0				
	Male	32	0	0	0	0	0	0	32	2	9	18	3	0				
	Total	60	0	0	0	0	0	0	60	3	14	38	5	0				
Rackham	Female	58	0	0	0	0	0	0	58	1	57	0	0	0				
	Male	69	0	0	0	0	0	0	69	0	69	0	0	0				

#### The University of Michigan by School or College, Gender, and Class I

#### Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level For Term 1540 (Spring/Summer 2005)

			Undergraduate							Graduate						
		Grand-Total										Rackham		Non-Rackham		
			Total	Freshman	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	Special	Total	Master	Doctor	Master	Doctor	Grad-Prof		
	Total	127	0	0	0	0	0	0	127	1	126	0	0	0		
Social Work	Female	211	0	0	0	0	0	0	211	0	0	211	0	0		
	Male	33	0	0	0	0	0	0	33	0	0	33	0	0		
	Total	244	0	0	0	0	0	0	244	0	0	244	0	0		